深圳市方磁電子有限公司
SHENZHEN FOUNDS ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
【物料承認書】
APPROVAL SHEET
客戶（Customer）:
產品名稱（Description）:
客戶料號（Cus P/N）:
料號（Part NO）:

□□□□ □□□
2 4
3. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Volts MΩ
FSWBA0805D801PT-HF 800 100 0.88 300 50 10
(Ω) (MHz) (Ω)max (mA)max
2. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS @25℃
Z Freq Rdc Irms Rated Voltge
Min Insulation
Resistance
0.55Typ. 0.46Typ. 0.2±0.1DIMENSION 2.0±0.2 1.2±0.2 1.2±0.2
1.SHAPE & DIMENSION
CODE A B C D1 D2 E
UNIT:mm
CUSTOMER NO: DATE: 2020年12月1日
PART NO: FSWBA0805D801PT-HF SN. 201201049
DESCRIPTION: WIRE WOUND TYPE COMMON MODE FILTER PAGE NO: PAGE 3 OF 7
CUSTOMER: REV NO: A2.0
2.0±0.2 1.2±0.2 1.2±0.2 0.55Typ. 0.46Typ.
图示:
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY DRAFT
VincentShang TopoCheng AbbyShi
0.04 0.04 0.03 0.03R 18.50 0.02 0.04
1.27 1.28 0.57 0.48X 817.88 0.49 2.03
1.26 1.26 0.57 0.4610 815.70 0.49 2.03
1.29 1.27 0.56 0.479 815.70 0.50 2.05
1.27 1.27 0.58 0.478 820.30 0.48 2.04
1.25 1.30 0.58 0.467 820.30 0.48 2.03
1.25 1.29 0.57 0.496 820.60 0.49 2.02
1.27 1.26 0.57 0.495 820.00 0.49 2.05
1.25 1.28 0.56 0.484 817.50 0.50 2.01
1.27 1.27 0.58 0.473 825.30 0.48 2.03
0.49
2 806.80 0.49 2.02 1.28 1.30 0.55 0.48
2.05 0.57
SPEC. 800±25% 0.88 MAX
1 816.60 0.49
(mm) (mm)
1.26 1.27
(mm) (mm) (mm)
CON. 100MHz/0.5V At 25℃
TEST
ITEM (Ω) (Ω)
Z Rdc
CUSTOMER NO: DATE:
5. TEST DATA FOR SAMPLES
A B C
2020年12月1日
D1 D2
PART NO: FSWBA0805D801PT-HF SN. 201201049
DESCRIPTION: WIRE WOUND TYPE COMMON MODE FILTER PAGE NO: PAGE 4 OF 7
CUSTOMER: REV NO: A2.0
TopoCheng AbbyShi
CUSTOMER NO:
VincentShang
Note：